GROUP A

/ / ,\eo (‘/{\\‘\\
\ P

(s S
© e

NN V4

Va4 Y

oml

\'\\\\\/\i\\/\f\/ >/>/// ///

=
\\/ 7, ///i/// ///// x
S NN 8
A7
7T
\
o
=
x
S

Exploded View : EV, EVOLUTION CONBOX - C/BKR BOX

Drawing No. : A0001511790

Revision : CN-0060768-E

Date : 9/16/22

Page 1 of 4



EXPLODED VIEW: EV, EVOLUTION CONBOX - C/BKR BOX
DRAWING #: A0001511790

APPLICABLE TO:

GROUP A

ITEM PARTH# QTY. DESCRIPTION
PAGE 1
100KW
1 (039253 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 C8.8
2 G067989 4 NUT HEX FL WHIZ M8-1.25
3 0J3060 1 GASKET WIRE ENTRY COVER
4 0C2454 16 SCREW HWHT M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS0
5 0H6160 1 COVER WIRE ENTRY CONNBOX
6 0F5458 8 SCREW HH HI-LO #10 X 3/8
7 A0001181792 1 GSOR 9.0L MAIN MODULE CONN BOX
8 G022131 2 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 STEEL ZINC
9 G049814 1 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 25 C8.8
10 A0001424250 1 GSOR WIRE CHUTE G9.0L G26 100KW CPL
11 (025507 2 WASHER LOCK EXT 7/16 STL
12 G061383 1 LUG SLDLSS 3/0-#4 X 13/32 CU
13 G045772 1 NUT HEX M10-1.5 G8 YEL CHR
(1)14 0D7393U REF TERM BLOCK 4P UL 12-20AWG
15 (024526 4 SCREW HHTT 5/16-18 X 3/4 CZ
16 G022129 4 WASHER LOCK SPRING 5/16 ZC
17 G022145 8 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 STEEL ZINC
(1)18 0D7393T REF TERM BLOCK 3P UL 12-20AWG
19 0H7293 1 DECAL CONBOX TB1 CONNECTIONS
20 0A9457 1 DECAL, NEUTRAL
21 0E3257 1 SCREW HHFTT M6-1.0 X 16
22 A0000116162 1 DECAL TB2/TB3 CUSTOMER POWER CONN 60HZ
23 067210A 1 DECAL GROUND LUG
48 G046526 1 WASHER LOCK M10
49 G029289 1 TAPE ELEC 1/2 FOAM (7.5’ LG)
56 G027482 1 WASHER LOCK EXT 5/16 STL
60 A0001182151 1 GSOR 9.0L MODULE COVER CONN BOX

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED):

(1) ITEM 14 AND 18 SUPPLIED WITH A0001443376

1 (6039253
2 A0002741793
4 0C2454
6 OF5458
8 (6022131
9 (6049814
1 (6025507
12 6061383
13 6045772
(1)14 0D7393U
15 (6024526
16 6022129
17 6022145
(118 0D7393T
19 0H7293
20 0A9457
2 A0002847107
23 067210A
2 (6056326
48 (6046526
49 (5029289
56 (6027482
62 A0001663197
67 A0001663000
68 0J17560ST03
[ —
70 10000017808

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED):

PAGE 2
130KW
4

N
o o

)

_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\%mmhm_‘_‘,\)_\w

'
- !

(1) ITEM 14 AND 18 SUPPLIED WITH A0002511133

REVISION: CN-0060768-E
DATE: 9/16/2022

T

n

SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 C8.8
GSOR - BRACE C/BKR MOUNTING ENCL
SCREW HWHT M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS0
SCREW HH HI-LO #10 X 3/8

WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 STEEL ZINC
SCREW HHC M10-1.5X 25 C8.8
WASHER LOCK EXT 7/16 STL

LUG SLDLSS 3/0-#4 X 13/32 CU

NUT HEX M10-1.5 G8 YEL CHR
TERM BLOCK 4P UL 12-20AWG
SCREW HHTT 5/16-18 X 3/4 CZ
WASHER LOCK SPRING 5/16 ZC
WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 STEEL ZINC
TERM BLOCK 3P UL 12-20AWG
DECAL CONBOX TB1 CONNECTIONS
DECAL, NEUTRAL

DECAL TB2/TB3 CUST POWER CONN 60HZ CPL

DECAL GROUND LUG

TRIM VINYL BLACK 1/8GP (1.25' LG)
WASHER LOCK M10

TAPE ELEC 1/2 FOAM (8' LG)

WASHER LOCK EXT 5/16 STL

GSOR 9.0L MODULE COVER CONN BOX
GSOR C/BKR ENCLOSURE

WIRE TUNNEL MD1-2 390 ALT

ASSY THERMOSTAT AND LEAD

Page 2 of 4



EXPLODED VIEW: EV, EVOLUTION CONBOX - C/BKR BOX

DRAWING #: A0001511790
APPLICABLE TO:

GROUP A

ITEM PARTH# QTY. DESCRIPTION
150KW
1 (G039253 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 C8.8
2 A0002741793 1 GSOR - BRACE C/BKR MOUNTING ENCL
4 0C2454 30 SCREW HWHT M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS0
6 0F5458 10 SCREW HH HI-LO #10 X 3/8
8 G022131 2 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 STEEL ZINC
9 G049814 1 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 25 C8.8
11 G025507 2 WASHER LOCK EXT 7/16 STL
12 G061383 1 LUG SLDLSS 3/0-#4 X 13/32 CU
13 G045772 1 NUT HEX M10-1.5 G8 YEL CHR
(1)14 0D7393U REF TERM BLOCK 4P UL 12-20AWG
15 G024526 4 SCREW HHTT 5/16-18 X 3/4 CZ
16 G022129 8 WASHER LOCK SPRING 5/16 ZC
17 G022145 8 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 STEEL ZINC
(1)18 0D7393T REF TERM BLOCK 3P UL 12-20AWG
19 0H7293 1 DECAL CONBOX TB1 CONNECTIONS
20 0A9457 1 DECAL, NEUTRAL
22 A0002847107 1 DECAL TB2/TB3 CUST POWER CONN 60HZ CPL
23 067210A 1 DECAL GROUND LUG
24 G056326 1 TRIM VINYL BLACK 1/8GP (1.25' LG)00
48 G046526 1 WASHER LOCK M10
49 (029289 1 TAPE ELEC 1/2 FOAM (8' LG)
56 G027482 1 WASHER LOCK EXT 5/16 STL
64 A0001594906 1 GSOR 9.0L MODULE COVER CONN BOX
67 A0001663003 1 GSOR C/BKR ENCLOSURE
68 0J09900ST03 1 WIRE FUNNEL MD2&MD3 CCI MODUL
6 e -
70 10000017808 1 ASSY THERMOSTAT AND LEAD

NOTES (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED):
(1) ITEM 14 AND 18 SUPPLIED WITH A0002511133

REVISION: CN-0060768-E
DATE: 9/16/2022

Page 3 of 4



EXPLODED VIEW: EV, EVOLUTION CONBOX - C/BKR BOX

DRAWING #: A0001511790 GROUP A
APPLICABLE TO:
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

This page left blank intentionally

REVISION: CN-0060768-E Page 4 of 4
DATE: 9/16/2022



	A0001511790 P1.pdf (p.1)
	A0001511790-E.pdf (p.2-4)

